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Members 

Member Name Representative Category Email 

1. Susan Armenta Academic Senate for California Community Colleges 
(ASCCC) Representative armentsl@piercecollege.edu 

2. Jennifer Cardone California Community Colleges Athletic Association 
(CCCAA) Representative JCardone@cccaasports.org 

3. Taylor DeBenedictis Community College Student Athlete (Track and 
Field) t.debenedictis6991@student.sbccd.edu

4. Rob Dewar Community College Athletic Coach Representative dewarr@scc.losrios.edu 

5. Dr. Erika Endrijonas California Community Colleges Athletic Association 
(CCCAA) Representative eendrijonas@pasadena.edu 

6. Juliana Garcia Community College Student Athlete (Women's 
Basketball) juliegarccia8@gmail.com 

7. Brian Harper Community College Student Athlete (Football) Harperbrian2@gmail.com 

8. Hayley Hodson Senate Rules Committee Appointment hayleyhodson@me.com 

mailto:armentsl@piercecollege.edu
mailto:JCardone@cccaasports.org
mailto:t.debenedictis6991@student.sbccd.edu
mailto:dewarr@scc.losrios.edu
mailto:eendrijonas@pasadena.edu
mailto:juliegarccia8@gmail.com
mailto:Harperbrian2@gmail.com
mailto:hayleyhodson@me.com


SB 206 Statutory Community College Athlete Name, Image, and Likeness Working Group 
Members 

Member Name Representative Category Email 

9. Joycie Kaliangara Community College Student Athlete (Volleyball) jojo.kayy14@gmail.com  

10. Gabriella Knudsen  Community College Student Athlete (Volleyball) gabknudsen@gmail.com  

11. Stephen Kodur Student Senate for California Community Colleges 
(SSCCC) Representative SKodur1@MY.SCCCD.EDU  

12. Randy Totorp Community College Athletic Administrator 
Representative rtotorp@saddleback.edu 

13. Genaro Trejo Speaker of the Assembly Appointment genaro@pacific-well.com 

14. Dr. LeBaron Woodyard, Chair California Community Colleges Chancellor's Office 
(CCCCO) Representative LWOODYAR@CCCCO.edu 
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